
Shareholding Pattern as on 31.03.2018 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

 

Category 

of 

shareholde

r 

No. of 

shareholder

s 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdin

g as a % of 
total no. of 

shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a % 

of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a % 

of 

Total 

Votin

g right 

No. of Locked in 

shares 

No. of Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered No. of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialize

d form 
No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 
Shares 

held(b

) 

No.(a) 

As a 

% of 

total 
Shares 

held(b

) 

(A) 

Promoter 

& 

Promoter 

Group 

9 
43,04,05

6 

43,04,05

6 
52.71 

43,04,05

6 
52.71 

 
0.00 

17,70,00

0 
41.12 43,04,056 

(B) Public 3,897 
38,62,14

4 

38,62,14

4 
47.29 

38,62,14

4 
47.29 

8,50,00

0 
22.01 

 
0.00 34,96,551 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlying 

DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C) Non 

Promoter-

Non Public 
   

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Grand 

Total 
3,906 

81,66,20

0 

81,66,20

0 
100.00 

81,66,20

0 

100.0

0 

8,50,00

0 
10.41 

17,70,00

0 
21.67 78,00,607 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

 
 

Category of 

shareholder 

Nos. of 

shareholders 

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held 

Total nos. 

shares held 

Shareholding as a % of total 

no. of shares (calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957)As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Shares 

pledged or otherwise 

encumbered 
Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialized form 
No.(a) 

As a % of 

total Shares 

held(b) 

A1) Indian 
   

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
9 43,04,056 43,04,056 52.71 17,70,000 41.12 43,04,056 

Jagdish Gupta 1 9,85,450 9,85,450 12.07 6,20,000 62.92 9,85,450 

Satish Gupta 1 8,68,963 8,68,963 10.64 5,00,000 57.54 8,68,963 

Usha Gupta 1 7,12,875 7,12,875 8.73 6,50,000 91.18 7,12,875 

Pushpa Gupta 1 5,50,970 5,50,970 6.75 
 

0.00 5,50,970 

Manit Gupta 1 4,12,198 4,12,198 5.05 
 

0.00 4,12,198 

Rattan Devi 1 3,85,700 3,85,700 4.72 
 

0.00 3,85,700 

Nidhi Gupta 1 1,84,100 1,84,100 2.25 
 

0.00 1,84,100 

Dipti Gupta 1 1,70,700 1,70,700 2.09 
 

0.00 1,70,700 

Saru Gupta 1 33,100 33,100 0.41 
 

0.00 33,100 

Sub Total A1 9 43,04,056 43,04,056 52.71 17,70,000 41.12 43,04,056 

A2) Foreign 
   

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

A=A1+A2 9 43,04,056 43,04,056 52.71 17,70,000 41.12 43,04,056 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

 
 

 

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders 

No. of 

shareholder 

No. of 
fully paid 

up equity 

shares held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a 

% of (A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total as 
a % of 

Total 

Voting 

right 

No. of Locked in 

shares 
No. of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized 

form(Not 

Applicable) 
No.(a) 

As a % 

of total 

Shares 

held(b) 

B1) Institutions 0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Alternate 

Investment Funds 
2 219115 2,19,115 2.68 2,19,115 2.68 

 
0.00 2,19,115 

Sundaram Alternative 

Opportunities Fund - 

Nano Cap Series I 

1 163911 1,63,911 2.01 1,63,911 2.01 
 

0.00 1,63,911 

Foreign Portfolio 

Investors 
2 144327 1,44,327 1.77 1,44,327 1.77 

 
0.00 1,44,327 

Sub Total B1 4 363442 3,63,442 4.45 3,63,442 4.45 
 

0.00 3,63,442 

B2) Central 

Government/ State 

Government(s)/ 

President of India 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

Individual share 

capital upto Rs. 2 

Lacs 

3499 1198797 11,98,797 14.68 11,98,797 14.68 
 

0.00 9,13,704 

Individual share 

capital in excess of 

Rs. 2 Lacs 

10 778712 7,78,712 9.54 7,78,712 9.54 
 

0.00 7,58,212 

Manav Gupta 1 355400 3,55,400 4.35 3,55,400 4.35 
 

0.00 3,55,400 

Rohinton Soli 

Screwvala 
1 165145 1,65,145 2.02 1,65,145 2.02 

 
0.00 1,65,145 

Any Other (specify) 384 1521193 15,21,193 18.63 15,21,193 18.63 8,50,000 55.88 14,61,193 

Trusts 2 100 100 0.00 100 0.00 
 

0.00 100 



HUF 145 52476 52,476 0.64 52,476 0.64 
 

0.00 52,476 

Non-Resident Indian 

(NRI) 
29 35060 35,060 0.43 35,060 0.43 

 
0.00 35,060 

Non-Resident Indian 

(NRI) 
65 95832 95,832 1.17 95,832 1.17 

 
0.00 95,832 

Foreign Portfolio 

Investor (Category - 

III) 

1 23813 23,813 0.29 23,813 0.29 
 

0.00 23,813 

Overseas Corporate 

Bodies 
1 850000 8,50,000 10.41 8,50,000 10.41 8,50,000 100.00 8,50,000 

Lighthouse Emerging 

India 

Investors,Limited 

1 850000 8,50,000 10.41 8,50,000 10.41 8,50,000 100.00 8,50,000 

Bodies Corporate 102 378564 3,78,564 4.64 3,78,564 4.64 
 

0.00 3,18,564 

Indianivesh Capitals 

Limited 
1 110739 1,10,739 1.36 1,10,739 1.36 

 
0.00 1,10,739 

Sub Total B3 3893 3498702 34,98,702 42.84 34,98,702 42.84 8,50,000 24.29 31,33,109 

B=B1+B2+B3 3897 3862144 38,62,144 47.29 38,62,144 47.29 8,50,000 22.01 34,96,551 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

 

Category & Name of 

the Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of fully paid 

up equity shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. shares 

held(VII = 

IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a % of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of equity shares held in 

dematerialized form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) Custodian/DR 

Holder 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 

Note: 

 

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s). 
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares 

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,. 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company. 
 

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial Owner No. of shares held % of total no. of shares Date of reporting by the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
 

 


