Shareholding Pattern as on 31.03.2018

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category	No. of	No. of fully paid older up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdin g as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of Locked in shares		No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of equity
of shareholde r	shareholder s						No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialize d form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	9	43,04,05 6	43,04,05 6	52.71	43,04,05 6	52.71		0.00	17,70,00 0	41.12	43,04,056
(B) Public	3,897	38,62,14 4	38,62,14 4	47.29	38,62,14 4	47.29	8,50,00 0	22.01		0.00	34,96,551
(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2)				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-				0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Non Public Grand Total	3,906	81,66,20 0	81,66,20 0	100.00	81,66,20 0	100.0 0	8,50,00 0	10.41	17,70,00 0	21.67	78,00,607

Category of	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of equity shares held in
shareholder				per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	43,04,056	43,04,056	52.71	17,70,000	41.12	43,04,056
Jagdish Gupta	1	9,85,450	9,85,450	12.07	6,20,000	62.92	9,85,450
Satish Gupta	1	8,68,963	8,68,963	10.64	5,00,000	57.54	8,68,963
Usha Gupta	1	7,12,875	7,12,875	8.73	6,50,000	91.18	7,12,875
Pushpa Gupta	1	5,50,970	5,50,970	6.75		0.00	5,50,970
Manit Gupta	1	4,12,198	4,12,198	5.05		0.00	4,12,198
Rattan Devi	1	3,85,700	3,85,700	4.72		0.00	3,85,700
Nidhi Gupta	1	1,84,100	1,84,100	2.25		0.00	1,84,100
Dipti Gupta	1	1,70,700	1,70,700	2.09		0.00	1,70,700
Saru Gupta	1	33,100	33,100	0.41		0.00	33,100
Sub Total A1	9	43,04,056	43,04,056	52.71	17,70,000	41.12	43,04,056
A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	9	43,04,056	43,04,056	52.71	17,70,000	41.12	43,04,056

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares held in
Category & Name of the Shareholders	shareholder u					a % of - Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Alternate Investment Funds	2	219115	2,19,115	2.68	2,19,115	2.68		0.00	2,19,115
Sundaram Alternative Opportunities Fund - Nano Cap Series I	1	163911	1,63,911	2.01	1,63,911	2.01		0.00	1,63,911
Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	144327	1,44,327	1.77	1,44,327	1.77		0.00	1,44,327
Sub Total B1	4	363442	3,63,442	4.45	3,63,442	4.45		0.00	3,63,442
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3499	1198797	11,98,797	14.68	11,98,797	14.68		0.00	9,13,704
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	10	778712	7,78,712	9.54	7,78,712	9.54		0.00	7,58,212
Manav Gupta	1	355400	3,55,400	4.35	3,55,400	4.35		0.00	3,55,400
Rohinton Soli Screwvala	1	165145	1,65,145	2.02	1,65,145	2.02		0.00	1,65,145
Any Other (specify)	384	1521193	15,21,193	18.63	15,21,193	18.63	8,50,000	55.88	14,61,193
Trusts	2	100	100	0.00	100	0.00		0.00	100

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

HUF	145	52476	52,476	0.64	52,476	0.64		0.00	52,476
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	29	35060	35,060	0.43	35,060	0.43		0.00	35,060
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	65	95832	95,832	1.17	95,832	1.17		0.00	95,832
Foreign Portfolio Investor (Category - III)	1	23813	23,813	0.29	23,813	0.29		0.00	23,813
Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	850000	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000	100.00	8,50,000
Lighthouse Emerging India Investors,Limited	1	850000	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000	10.41	8,50,000	100.00	8,50,000
Bodies Corporate	102	378564	3,78,564	4.64	3,78,564	4.64		0.00	3,18,564
Indianivesh Capitals Limited	1	110739	1,10,739	1.36	1,10,739	1.36		0.00	1,10,739
Sub Total B3	3893	3498702	34,98,702	42.84	34,98,702	42.84	8,50,000	24.29	31,33,109
B=B1+B2+B3	3897	3862144	38,62,144	47.29	38,62,144	47.29	8,50,000	22.01	34,96,551

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

Note:

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL